Kensington

Kensington SD4849Pv Wired Thunderbolt 3 Black

Brand : Kensington

Product name : SD4849Pv

Product code: K37060AP

- Best For: Any USB-C laptop running Windows 10 or later

- Connection Technology: USB-C

- Power Delivery: Supports USB-C PD 3.0 (100W of laptop charging)
- Compatibility: Windows 10 or later

- of Monitors Supported: 3

- Video Ports: 2 x HDMI, 1 x DP1.4++, and 1 x VGA
- Maximum Resolution Supported: Single or Dual 4K @ 60Hz and Triple 4K at 30Hz when connected to a
DP1.4 HBR3 device with DSC enabled. For VGA monitors, the maximum resolution supported in any

combination is 1080p @ 60Hz

- Plug & play installation, though installation of Kensington DockWorks™ software is recommended for
the best connection, performance, and security from your Kensington universal docking station
- System Requirements: Driverless — no firmware or software required for setup

USB-C Triple Video Driverless Docking Station with 100W Power Delivery

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Host interface *
USB 2.0 ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A
ports quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C
ports quantity

USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery revision
USB Power Delivery up to
HDMI ports quantity *

HDMI version

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DisplayPorts quantity
DisplayPort version

Combo headphone/mic port
Headphone outputs *

DC-in jack

Network

Ethernet LAN *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Ethernet LAN data rates

Performance

Card reader integrated *
Compatible memory cards
Data transfer rate

Number of displays supported
Cable lock slot

Cable lock slot type

Product colour *

LED indicators

Plug and Play

Wired
Thunderbolt 3
2

2

3.0
100 W

v
1
10,100,1000 Mbit/s

v
MicroSD (TransFlash), SD
10 Gbit/s

3

v

Kensington

Black

v

v

Performance

Housing material

Country of origin
Brand compatibility

Certification

Power

Power source type

AC input voltage

Input current

Output voltage

Output current

Power consumption (max)

Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Warranty card
Cables included

AC adapter included
Quick start guide

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), Metal, Polycarbonate (PC)

China
Universal

FCC, IC, CE, RCM, VCCI, UKCA, CB,
RoHS, ACCO RSL

DC

100 - 240V
25A

20V

9A

180 W

Windows 10

0-45°C
0-60°C

68 mm
115 mm
190 mm
600 g

1 pc(s)

110 mm
125 mm
210 mm
1.63 kg

usB
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 18-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



